UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, August 12, 2025

TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

1:00 PM
25-12409-pmm

25-12635-pmm
25-12693-pmm

1:15 PM

25-12627-pmm
25-12642-pmm
25-12751-pmm

1:30 PM

25-12615-pmm
25-12719-pmm

25-12740-pmm

1:45 PM

25-12619-pmm
25-12659-pmm
25-12713-pmm

2:00 PM

25-12592-pmm
25-12639-pmm
25-12647-pmm

2:15 PM
25-12596-pmm
25-12716-pmm
25-12787-pmm

2:30 PM
25-12242-pmm
25-12721-pmm
25-12761-pmm

2:45 PM

25-12382-pmm
25-12691-pmm
25-12692-pmm

03:00 PM
25-11223-pmm

3:00 PM
25-12442-pmm

Daniel W. Stoltzfus and Marianne J. Stoltzfus
(Debtor)

Kathy Marie Briggs (Debtor)
Josefa |. De Los Reyes (Debtor)

Peter Errol Calliste (Debtor)
George E. Patterson (Debtor)
Wade S. Eustace (Debtor)

Mark Edward Weida (Debtor)

Eric Ryan Stephen and Loni Nichole Stephen
(Debtor)

Janet Pietrobone (Debtor)

Stacey Lynn Esterly (Debtor)
Billie Jo Ford (Debtor)
James Albert Yake, Jr. (Debtor)

Gilberto Benz-Puente, Jr. (Debtor)
Kaitlin S Hummel (Debtor)
Brittany Paige Wolf (Debtor)

Judy A Ohrel (Debtor)
Lisa Tamika Simmons (Debtor)
Soty Uch (Debtor)

Paul Kadjo (Debtor)
Chastity L. Noll (Debtor)
Todd David Schoedler (Debtor)

Carlos G. Negron and Ivette S. Negron (Debtor)
Fernando Gomez Alvarez (Debtor)
Charles Joseph Will (Debtor)

Jonathan Rodney Imhoff (Debtor)

Jose Montezuma (Debtor)

Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

MENDELSOHN

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

AHLES

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Represented By:

ALAINE V. GRBACH

CHARLES LAPUTKA
BRENNA HOPE

CHARLES LAPUTKA
BRENT C. DIEFENDERFER
BRENNA HOPE

DAVID W. TIDD
CHARLES LAPUTKA

BRENNA HOPE

KEVIN K. KERCHER
MATTHEW LAZARUS
DAVID W. TIDD

PROSE:
JOSEPH L QUINN
PAUL DONALD MURPHY-

THOMAS W. FLECKENSTEIN
JOSEPH L QUINN
SEAN PATRICK QUINLAN

VICKI ANN PIONTEK
THOMAS W. FLECKENSTEIN
JOSEPH L QUINN

PAUL H. YOUNG
ZACHARY ZAWARSKI
VINCENT RUBINO

DAVID W. TIDD

PAUL H. YOUNG

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:
Date Filed:
Date Filed:

Date Filed:

Date Filed:

06/16/2025

06/30/2025
07/03/2025

06/30/2025
06/30/2025
07/09/2025

06/28/2025
07/07/2025

07/09/2025

06/29/2025
06/30/2025
07/07/2025

06/26/2025
06/30/2025
06/30/2025

06/27/2025
07/07/2025
07/11/2025

06/04/2025
07/08/2025
07/10/2025

06/13/2025
07/03/2025
07/03/2025

03/30/2025

06/18/2025
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