## UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Ashely M. Chan, Chief Judge | Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

## 341 Meeting Schedule

Tuesday, August 12, 2025

## TrWaterman 341 Zoom Mtg CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: SCOTT F. WATERMAN [Chapter 13]

<u>1:00 PM</u>			
25-12409-pmm	Daniel W. Stoltzfus and Marianne J. Stoltzfus (Debtor)	Represented By: ALAINE V. GRBACH	Date Filed: 06/16/2025
25-12635-pmm	Kathy Marie Briggs (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 06/30/2025
25-12693-pmm	Josefa I. De Los Reyes (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 07/03/2025
<u>1:15 PM</u>			
25-12627-pmm	Peter Errol Calliste (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 06/30/2025
25-12642-pmm	George E. Patterson (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENT C. DIEFENDERFER	Date Filed: 06/30/2025
25-12751-pmm	Wade S. Eustace (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 07/09/2025
1:30 PM			
25-12615-pmm	Mark Edward Weida (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 06/28/2025
25-12719-pmm	Eric Ryan Stephen and Loni Nichole Stephen (Debtor)	Represented By: CHARLES LAPUTKA	Date Filed: 07/07/2025
25-12740-pmm	Janet Pietrobone (Debtor)	Represented By: BRENNA HOPE MENDELSOHN	Date Filed: 07/09/2025
1:45 PM			
25-12619-pmm	Stacey Lynn Esterly (Debtor)	Represented By: KEVIN K. KERCHER	Date Filed: 06/29/2025
25-12659-pmm	Billie Jo Ford (Debtor)	Represented By: MATTHEW LAZARUS	Date Filed: 06/30/2025
25-12713-pmm	James Albert Yake, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 07/07/2025
2:00 PM			
25-12592-pmm	Gilberto Benz-Puente, Jr. (Debtor)	Represented By: PROSE:	Date Filed: 06/26/2025
25-12639-pmm	Kaitlin S Hummel (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 06/30/2025
25-12647-pmm	Brittany Paige Wolf (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL DONALD MURPHY-AHLES	Date Filed: 06/30/2025
2:15 PM			
25-12596-pmm	Judy A Ohrel (Debtor)	Represented By: THOMAS W. FLECKENSTEIN	Date Filed: 06/27/2025
25-12716-pmm	Lisa Tamika Simmons (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 07/07/2025
25-12787-pmm	Soty Uch (Debtor)	Represented By: SEAN PATRICK QUINLAN	Date Filed: 07/11/2025
2:30 PM			
25-12242-pmm	Paul Kadjo (Debtor)	Represented By: VICKI ANN PIONTEK	Date Filed: 06/04/2025
25-12721-pmm	Chastity L. Noll (Debtor)	Represented By: THOMAS W. FLECKENSTEIN	Date Filed: 07/08/2025
25-12761-pmm	Todd David Schoedler (Debtor)	Represented By: JOSEPH L QUINN	Date Filed: 07/10/2025
2:45 PM			
25-12382-pmm	Carlos G. Negron and Ivette S. Negron (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 06/13/2025
25-12691-pmm	Fernando Gomez Alvarez (Debtor)	Represented By: ZACHARY ZAWARSKI	Date Filed: 07/03/2025
25-12692-pmm	Charles Joseph Will (Debtor)	Represented By: VINCENT RUBINO	Date Filed: 07/03/2025
03:00 PM			
25-11223-pmm	Jonathan Rodney Imhoff (Debtor)	Represented By: DAVID W. TIDD	Date Filed: 03/30/2025
3:00 PM			
25-12442-pmm	Jose Montezuma (Debtor)	Represented By: PAUL H. YOUNG	Date Filed: 06/18/2025